UPPER SALMON RIVER WATERSHED

2003 GRAZING RESULTS

HAT CREEK ALLOTMENT

	TERM GRAZING PERMIT
	AUTHORIZED USE
	ACTUAL USE

	 No. 
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.
	No.
	  On

Date
	Off

 Date
	H.M.
	No.
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.

	518
	06/26
	10/10
	1813
	462
	06/26
	09/30
	1101
	441
	07/01
	07/27
	391

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	425
	07/28
	08/10
	195

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	400
	08/11
	09/01
	289

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	430
	09/02
	09/20
	269


AGREED UPON ACTIONS:


	ACTUAL GRAZING SCHEDULE
	ALLOWABLE  STDS
	ACTUAL RESULTS

	Unit Name
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	Riparian
	Uplands
	Riparian
	Uplands

	Little Hat
	07/01
	07/27
	4”
	4”
	5”
	

	Big Hat
	07/28
	08/10
	5-6”
	4”
	5”
	

	Burn
	08/11
	09/01
	4”
	4”
	4-5”
	

	Iron Mountain
	09/02
	09/20
	4”
	4”
	4-5”
	

	Park Moose
	Rest
	Rest
	
	
	5-6”
	


OTHER DATA COLLECTION RESULTS, COMMENTS, OR INFORMATION:

 i.e. Trend studies, Greenline, Streambank stability, etc.

Little Hat Riparian Evaluation (completed in ’02 and ’03) 

· Greenline- mid seral 

· Cross Sections- early seral 

· Streambank Stability- 70% stable

· Woody Species- seedling/sprout-6; young/sapling-33; mature-30; decadent-4; dead-16. (static)

